 Conventional bypass circuit (orifice plate) unnecessary,
piping work-hours, cost, installation space and maintenance
cost reduced.
 With power indicator lamp.
 Hydrogen-related equipment (only hydrogen gas option is
used as the working fluid).
 The DC driven actuator with rectifier has eliminated noise and
coil burnout for safety.

2
25
How to order
VNA-R/RH  Series
How to order
Hydrogen compatible option3
Voltage4
Working pressure2
Model No. Port size1
*1: For voltages other than above, contact CKD.
Code Description
Port size
20 Rp3/4
25 Rp1
32 Rp11/4
40 Rp11/2
Working pressure
Blank 0 to 0.055 MPa
H 0 to 0.1 MPa
Voltage
AC100V
Sta
nd
ard 100 VAC 50/60 Hz
AC200V 200 VAC 50/60 Hz
AC110V
O
pt
io
n
110 VAC 50/60 Hz
AC220V 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
DC24V 24 VDC
DC100V 100 VDC
Hydrogen compatible option
Blank Standard
H2 Working fluid: Hydrogen gas
1
2
3
4
20 R H2 AC100VVNA
*1
Since it does not have a shutoff function, use it for flow rate switching.
26
VNA-R/RH Series
Part No. Part name Material
1 Adjusting screw Stainless steel
2 Bonnet Steel
3 Plunger Stainless steel
4 Spring Stainless steel wire
5 O-ring Nitrile rubber
6 Strainer Resin
7 Valve disc
Nitrile rubber (R), urethane rubber
(RH)
8 Body Aluminum die-casting
9 Flow rate adjustment screw Aluminum
Code
Port size H1 H2 H3 L1 L2 L3 øD
Model No.
VNA-20-R 3/4 147 37 65.5 89 46 73 60.5
VNA-25-R 1 147 37 65.5 89 46 73 60.5
VNA-32-R 11/4 166 45 84.5 128 65 78 70
VNA-40-R 11/2 166 45 84.5 128 65 78 70
VNA-20-RH 3/4 147 37 65.5 89 46 78 70
VNA-25-RH 1 147 37 65.5 89 46 78 70
VNA-32-RH 11/4 193 45 111.5 128 65 88 90
VNA-40-RH 11/2 193 45 111.5 128 65 88 90
Internal structure/material
Dimensions
 VNA-20 to 40-R/RH
Cannot be disassembled
2×Rp nominal diameter